
High Park Ski Club Cross Country Day Trip Schedule 2023/24 Season

Trip No Day Date Reg opens Destination Lessons Guided Snowshoeing First Pick Up 
Resort 

Departure

N2400 Sat. Dec. 30, 2023 Dec. 18 Scenic Caves Classic & Skate L1 only (very beginners!) Y 745am 430pm

N2401 Sat. Jan. 6, 2024 Dec. 18 Highlands Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2402 Sun. Jan. 7, 2024 Dec. 18 Hardwood  

Classic & Skate L1-5; classic beginners 

series (advanced registration by email 

required)

Y 745am 430pm

N2403 Sat. Jan. 13, 2023 Jan. 2 Arrowhead Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2404 Sun. Jan. 14, 2023 Jan. 2 Scenic Caves 

Classic & Skate L1-5; classic beginners 

series (advanced registration by email 

required)

Y 745am 430pm

N2405 Sat. Jan. 20, 2024 Jan. 9 Highlands 
Classic & Skate L1-5; classic beginner hilll 

clinic
Y 745am 430pm

N2406 Sun. Jan. 21, 2024 Jan. 9 Hardwood 

Classic & Skate L1-5; classic beginners 

series (advanced registration by email 

required)

Y 745am 430pm

N2407 Sat. Jan. 27, 2024 Jan. 15 Wasaga Classic & Skate L1-5 N 745am 430pm

N2408 Sun. Jan. 28, 2024 Jan. 15 Kawartha Nordic 
Classic & Skate 1-2; skate & classic tips and 

tricks (L3+)
Y 745am 430pm

N2409 Sat. Feb. 3, 2024 Jan. 22 Georgian Nordic Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2410 Sun. Feb. 4, 2024 Jan. 22 Highlands 
Regular lessons 1-2; classic and skate 

intermediate hill clinics (L3+)
Y 745am 430pm

N2411 Sat. Feb. 10, 2024 Jan. 29 Scenic Caves 
Classic & Skate 1-2; skate & classic tips and 

tricks (L3+)
Y 745am 430pm

N2412 Sun. Feb. 11, 2024 Jan. 29 Arrowhead Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2413 Sun. Feb. 18, 2024 Feb. 5 Hardwood Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2414 Sat. Feb. 24, 2024 Feb. 12 Highlands Nordic/Kolapore
Classic & Skate 1-2; classic ski smarter 

clinic (Classic L3+)
Y 745am 430pm

N2415 Sun. Feb. 25, 2024 Feb. 12 Wasaga Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2416 Sat. Mar. 2, 2024 Feb. 20 Kawartha Nordic Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2417 Sun. Mar. 3, 2024 Feb. 20 Scenic Caves Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2418 Sat. Mar. 9, 2024 Feb. 26 Hardwood Classic & Skate L1-5 N 745am 430pm

N2419 Sun. Mar. 10, 2024 Feb. 26 Highlands Nordic Classic & Skate L1-5 Y 745am 430pm

N2420 Sat. Mar. 16, 2024 Mar. 4 Scenic Caves No lessons Y 745am 430pm

N2421 Sun. Mar. 17. 2024 Mar. 4 Hardwood No lessons Y 745am 430pm

N2422 Sat. Mar. 23, 2024 Mar. 11 Scenic Caves No lessons Y 745am 430pm



N2423 Sat. Mar. 30, 2024 Mar. 18 TBD No lessons Y 745am 430pm

You must be available all three dates of the series to participate. If not, there are other beginner lessons offered. 

Skiing and snowshoeing are the same trips. Many members enjoying doing both throughout the season. 

For most lessons, including most clinics, you sign up online when you register for the trip. The exception is the classic beginners series, which requires advanced registration by email - crosscountry@hpsc.ca.                                                                                                                   

Please note that locations can change due to weather. We do our best to follow the schedule, but our goal is to get us out skiing safely and that sometimes means switching locations. 


